TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL
2018-2019 MS Basketball

10-24-18
Day Date Time Opponent/Location I::Vl:;/ L;;;e
Sat. | Nov. 10 11:30/1:00 COMMERCE HOME
Thur | Nov. 15 4:30* WILLIAM & REED (Boys) “B” HOME
Wed. | Nov. 28 4:30/5:30 SUMMIT CHARTER HOME
Sat. | Dec.1 11:321’102:30’ LANIER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY | HOME
Mon. Dec. 3 4:30/5:30 @Rabun Gap Away 3:15/3:00
Wed. Dec.5 4:30%/5:30 @RMA (boys only) Away 3:00
Sat. Dec. 8 Noon*/1:30/3:00 @Lakeview Academy Away 10:30
Tues. Dec. 11 4:30/5:30 @Commerce Away 2:50/3:05
Thur. | Dec. 13 | 4:30*/5:30* WIIEIALGI?_:I suI;(E;EI?‘;?” HOME
Sat. | Dec. 15 11/12 HEBRON HOME
Mon | Dec.. 17 4:00/5:30 HIGHLANDS HOME
Tues. | Dec.18 430°/5:30 @V‘CtoryBco';rS‘SB“a” Acad. Away | 345
Thurs. | Dec. 20 4:00%/5/6 @Lanier Christian Acad. Away 2:45
Mon. Jan.7 4:30%/5:30/6:30 @Hebron Away 2:30
Thur. | Jan. 10 4:30/5:30 RABUN GAP HOME
Sat. | Jan.12 12:30%/2:30 RMA (Boys only) HOME
VICTORY CHRISTIAN
Tues | Jan.15 4:30%/5:30 ACADEMY HOME
Boys B
Thu. Jan. 17 4:30/5:30 @Summit Charter Away 2:45/3:00
Mon. Jan. 21 4:30 @Eagle Ridge (boys only) Away 2:45/3:00
Thu. Jan. 24 4:30/5:30 @Highlands Away 3:00/3:15
Mon. Jan. 28 TBA Tri-State 1st Round TBA
Wed. Jan. 30 TBA Tri-State 2nd Round TBA
Sat. Feb. 2 TBA Tri-State Final @ Summit Charter TBA
*Indicates Boys “B” game
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